City of Concord Parks and Recreation
2014 Adult Open Basketball
League Schedule

Date Time Home Visitors Location

Monday-January 27  6:30 pm Freedom House KP Wolves Hartsell Rec Center
7:30 pm Hornets 62 Ballers Hartsell Rec Center
8:30 pm Modern Impressions Run It Down Hartsell Rec Center
Bye Gilmore Chapel

Thursday-January 30  7:00 pm Run It Down Hornets Hartsell Rec Center
8:00 pm 62 Ballers Freedom House Hartsell Rec Center
9:00 pm KP Wolves Gilmore Chapel Hartsell Rec Center
Bye Modern Impressions

Monday-February3 ~ 8:00 pm Hornets Gilmore Chapel Academy Rec Center
8:00 pm Modern Impressions KP Wolves Logan Rec Center
9:00 pm Run It Down 62 Ballers Logan Rec Center
Bye Freedom House

Thursday-February 6  8:00 pm 62 Ballers Modern Impressions Academy Rec Center
9:00 pm KP Wolves Hornets Academy Rec Center
Bye Run It Down

Monday-February 10  6:30 pm Modern Impressions Freedom House Hartsell Rec Center
7:30 pm Run It Down Gilmore Chapel Hartsell Rec Center
8:30 pm KP Wolves 62 Ballers Hartsell Rec Center
Bye Hornets

Thursday-February 13 7:30 pm Gilmore Chapel Freedom House Hartsell Rec Center
8:30 pm 62 Ballers Run It Down Hartsell Rec Center

Monday-February 17 8:00 pm Gilmore Chapel Modern Impressions Logan Rec Center
9:00 pm Freedom House Hornets Logan Rec Center
Bye KP Wolves

Thursday-February 20 8:00 pm Gilmore Chapel KP Wolves Academy Rec Center
9:00 pm Freedom House Run It Down Academy Rec Center
Bye 62 Ballers

Monday-February 24  6:30 pm Hornets Modern Impressions Hartsell Rec Center
7:30pm Freedom House KP Wolves Hartsell Rec Center

Thursday-February 27 8:00 pm Hornets 62 Ballers Academy Rec Center
9:00 pm Modern Impressions Run It Down Academy Rec Center
Bye Gilmore Chapel

Thursday -March 6 6:30 pm Run It Down Hornets Academy Rec Center
7:30 pm 62 Ballers Freedom House Academy Rec Center
8:30 pm KP Wolves Gilmore Chapel Academy Rec Center

Bye

Modern Impressions



Date Time Home Visitors Location

Monday- March 10 6:30 pm Hornets Gilmore Chapel Logan Rec Center
7:30 pm Modern Impressions KP Wolves Logan Rec Center
8:30 pm Run It Down 62 Ballers Logan Rec Center
Bye Freedom House

Thursday-March 13~ 6:30 pm 62 Ballers Modern Impressions Academy Rec Center
7:30 pm KP Wolves Hornets Academy Rec Center
8:30 pm Gilmore Chapel Freedom House Academy Rec Center
Bye Run It Down

Monday-March 17 6:30 pm Freedom House Modern Impressions Hartsell Rec Center
7:30 pm Gilmore Chapel Run It Down Hartsell Rec Center

Tournament

Home Team and Tournament Based on Standings

Thursday-March20  6:30 pmq) 4t Place 5th Place Academy Rec Center
7:30 pme) 2" Place 7th Place Academy Rec Center
8:30 pm) 3rdPlace 6th Place Academy Rec Center
Bye 1st Place

Monday-March 24 6:30 pm@) 1stPlace Winner (1) Academy Rec Center
7:30 pme)  Winner (2) Winner (3) Academy Rec Center

Thursday-March 27 Championship
6:30 pm Winner (4) Winner (5) Academy Rec Center



